Specifications subject to change without notice.
Chart dimensions rounded up to the nearest 1/8" (millimeters rounded up to next whole number).
ROUGH-IN DATA
Models
Printed in U.S.A.
APPROVALS: AVAILABLE AT:
TRUE FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT, INC.
2001 East Terra Lane • O’Fallon, Missouri 63366-4434 • (636)240-2400

END TYPE COLOR
TDM - R - 77 - GE / GE - B - W
	 TDM MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE SYSTEM
WARRANTY*
Three year warranty on all parts and labor and an
additional 2 year warranty on compressor. (U.S.A. only)
*RESIDENTIAL APPLICATIONS: True assumes no liability for parts or labor coverage for component failure, factory
defect or any other damages for units installed in non-commercial foodservice or residential applications.
GE
(Stainless Exterior)
ME
(Stainless Exterior)
SM
(Stainless Exterior)
End Types
Pictured Below
TDM-DC-59-GE/GE-B-W
TDM-DC-59-GE/GE-S-W
TDM-DC-59-GE/GE-W-W
TDM-DC-59-GE/GE-S-S
FRONT VIEW RIGHT VIEW RIGHT VIEW (FRONT GLASS OPEN)
591/4"
(1505 mm)
39"
(991 mm)
78"
(1981 mm)
 100°
491/8"
(1248 mm)
Elevation Right Plan 3D Back
True Display Merchandiser:
Curved Glass, Glass End Dry Case
DESIGN
•	 True’s "dry" display case combines efficient, high
volume merchandising with an elegant curved
glass front for sophisticated presentation of high
end desserts and pastries.
•	 Designed to provide an attractive companion to
our TDM-R "refrigerated" display merchandiser.
CABINET CONSTRUCTION
•	 Exterior - powder coated FDA black rounded
front and back, black aluminum aesthetic
side and front panels. Color options available
(upcharge may apply) - white or stainless.
•	 Curved glass front and side glass panels.
•	 Interior - powder coated FDA white over CRS
material. Color options available (upcharge may
apply) - black or stainless.
•	 Insulation - entire cabinet structure is foamed-
in-place using a high density, polyurethane
insulation that has zero ozone depletion
potential (ODP) and zero global warming
potential (GWP).
•	 Welded, heavy duty steel frame rail, black powder
coated for corrosion protection.
•	 Frame rail fitted with leg levelers.
CURVED FRONT DISPLAY GLASS
•	 Curved glass front and side panels are single
pane tempered glass. Front glass opens from
closed to fully open to provide extra large
viewing area to maximize product presentation
while allowing full frontal access.
REAR DOORS
•	 Two (2) rear sliding glass doors for back access.
•	 Each door fitted with 12" (305 mm) long